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Surrey County ASA 1m Championships

Detailed Results

Guildford

7.0.2.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Junior

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 56.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 86.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 115.95  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 143.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 176.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 215.00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 34.10 249.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 52.25  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 81.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 112.45  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 134.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 10.20 144.50 3Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 187.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 225.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Senior

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 56.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 86.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 115.95  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 143.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 176.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 215.00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 34.10 249.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Male - Junior

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 60.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 36.55 96.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 126.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 169.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 199.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Male - Junior

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 237.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 277.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 61.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 85.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 114.45  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 147.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 172.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 204.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 237.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Male - Senior

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 60.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 36.55 96.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 126.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 169.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 199.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 237.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 277.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 61.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 85.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 114.45  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 147.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 172.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 204.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 237.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults


